

**SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

GRANDVIEW COMMONS - PHASE 8

53B1969

**STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
<b>SAS</b>	17	ea	\$ 1,797.62	\$ 30,559.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 3,055.95
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 1,977.38</b>	<b>\$ 33,615.45</b>
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>\$ 33,615.45</b>

Total Sanitary Sewer Improvements: \$142,580.24

Prepared By: JD  
Date: 11/30/2006

**SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE**

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

GRANDVIEW COMMONS - PHASE 8

53B1969

**PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	2666	LF	\$ 35.02	\$ 93,360.15
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 9,336.02
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 38.52</b>	<b>\$ 102,696.17</b>
10" PVC	235	LF	\$ 24.25	\$ 5,698.75
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 569.88
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 26.68</b>	<b>\$ 6,268.63</b>
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>\$ 108,964.79</b>

Prepared By: JD  
 Date: 11/30/2006